MicroSentry™ SCB Series
Carbon Block Filter Cartridges
Extruded activated carbon block filter•
High adsorptive capacity – effectively reduces chlorine and •
organic chemicals that contribute to undesirable tastes and odors
5 micron filtration - high retention efficiency•
Minimal release of carbon fines•
No channeling, no fluidizing or bypass•

CAPACITY @ FLOW
  µm RATING INITIAL     P @ FLOW
Ordering Guide (Example: SCB-20)
SCB                      20
MODEL LENGTH DIAMETER
SCB 5 =     4 7/8"
975 = 9 3/4"
20 =   20"
30 =   30"
40 =   40"
Blank =  2.7"
BB =      4.5"
–
Notes: